
Lot# Lot name Price Consignor Consignor Last Name
2014 Futurity Sale

1 ELK Matrix's Sheza Fine Lady KelloggDouble O Good Alpacas$14,500
2 Red Granites Amy $4,250 MilliganRed Granite Ranch
3 A.L. Paca's Papillon Galaxy CaldwellA.L. Paca's Farms$17,000
4 BBFAI Miss Pandora $5,250 BodekerB.B.F. Alpacas, Inc.
5 Saltwater Taffy KrauseAmber Autumn Alpacas$5,000
6 NPA Violet GraberNorth Plains Alpacas$6,500
7 NM Beethoven ColeVermont Alpaca$54,500
8 BKNRD BEAU'S REGULATOR MillerBroken Road Alpacas$11,500
9 Majestic Meadows Awethum $36,500 FarleyMajestic Meadows
10 RGSA Rogue's Pear Blossom BrehmRogue Suri Alpacas$5,500
11 Angel Fleece Roslyn DunnAngel Fleece Alpaca$6,000
13 Runner's Kraken $18,000 MisterkaCCAP Alpacas
14 Eldora's Que Bella $8,000 NakashimaEldora Suri Alpacas
15 RR Baroness RosenfeldRenaissance Ridge$5,000
16 GNLC Bindi $4,000 RolfingGreat Northern Ranch
17 Enchanted Sky's Hannah Moon $6,500 BatDelphi Alpacas
18 OAF Accoyo Lumen $8,500 WhiteOregon Alpaca Farm
19 Red Granites Sweetie MilliganRed Granite Ranch$4,000
20 VAC's Symphonic Diva ColeVermont Alpaca$19,500
21 Snowmass Royal Gold XX CrossRock Creek Alpacas$29,000
22 Derwydd Accoyo Champi DavisDerwydd Alpacas$4,000
23 GNLC Sashay $4,500 RolfingGreat Northern Ranch
24 Graysea $20,000 FarleyMajestic Meadows
25 After Shoque ForstnerMagical Farms, Inc.$13,000
26 La Finca's Accoyo Audrey Rose and La Finca's $10,500 CruanasLa Finca Alpacas
27 BBFAI Mont Alyeska $6,000 BodekerB.B.F. Alpacas, Inc.
28 AWH Torbio's Tabitha $4,750 WhiteTinkers Creek Alpacas
29 LMNA Matrix's Creme de la Creme $22,000 OganLook at Me Now Alpacas
30 OAF Chi-Chi $7,250 WhiteOregon Alpaca Farm
31 Red Granites Miss Fire $7,700 MilliganRed Granite Ranch
32 Majestic's Fast and Furious $7,750 FarleyMajestic Meadows
33 GMFA Spalding - 50% Interest CaldwellA.L. Paca's Farms$20,000
34 GNLC Pima $2,500 RolfingGreat Northern Ranch
35 ELLIE OF MARQUAM HILL CameronAlpacas at Marquam Hill$7,250
36 Eldora's Accoyo Talent by Rockstar NakashimaEldora Suri Alpacas$14,000
37 NPA Peruvian Florence GraberNorth Plains Alpacas$4,000
38 RR La Boheme $14,500 RosenfeldRenaissance Ridge
39 Amber Autumn Tarika KrauseAmber Autumn Alpacas$4,000
40 VAC's Raspberry Bombe ColeVermont Alpaca$4,500
41 BBFAI Marqsman $7,000 BodekerB.B.F. Alpacas, Inc.
42 R Creek's Royal Wishes $7,000 CrossRock Creek Alpacas
43 Derwydd's Greystones Ch'iqchi $4,250 BrehmRogue Suri Alpacas
44 CCAP Runner's Special Blend $11,750 MisterkaCCAP Alpacas
45 Heather's Acre Accoyo Irene DeschnerTierra Prometida Alpacas$9,250
46 Red Granites Dill Pickle MilliganRed Granite Ranch$4,000
47 Our Peruvian Fantabulous $20,000 FarleyMajestic Meadows
48 Kin $6,000 MillerBroken Road Alpacas
49 A One Formula ForstnerMagical Farms, Inc.$7,000
50 GNLC Topsy Turvy $5,250 RolfingGreat Northern Ranch
51 Young Accoyo Anne $9,750 WhiteTinkers Creek Alpacas
52 Eagle Valley Montana GraberNorth Plains Alpacas$5,000
53 RR ACOA $8,500 RosenfeldRenaissance Ridge


